—
ERH direct drive
The latest innovation in HVAC
—
ER
H
 d
ir

8 E R H D I R EC T D R I V E  TH E L ATE S T I N N OVATI O N I N H VAC
—
ERH ordering information
Catalog numbers and ratings
Power Base Base Torque Input Rating
Catalog
Number Size Weight
lbs. (kg.) HP kW RPM lb-ft N-m Voltage* Phase
ERH110E8H1AE3 130-25 14.3
(6.49) 1 0.75 3000 1.8 2.4 208-230 1
ERH110E2H1AE3 130-25 14.3
(6.49) 1 0.75 3000 1.8 2.4 208-230 3
ERH110E4H1AE3 130-25 14.3
(6.49) 1 0.75 3000 1.8 2.4 380-480 3
ERH110E2H2AE3 130-45 16.8
(7.62) 2 1.5 3000 3.5 4.7 208-230 3
ERH110E2H5CE5 178-35 32
(14.51) 2 4 2400 7.9 10.7 208-230 3
ERH110E4H3AE3 130-45 19.8
(8.98) 3 2.2 3000 5.3 7.1 380-480 3
ERH110E4H5CE5 178-35 32
(14.51) 5 4 2400 10.9 14.8 380-480 3
ERH110E4H7CE7 178-45 34.5
(15.65) 7.5 5.5 2700 14.4 19.8 380-480 3
ERH110E4H7CE4 178-70 44.5
(20.18) 7.5 5.5 1800 21.9 29.7 480 3
* 208-230V drive units include power factor correction (PFC) and 380-480V drive units incorporate EMI filtering
Values shown are of ERH working at +40°C environment temperature. In these operating conditions
the units reach their maximum performance before derating occurs. Units are “air over” during